
Presubmittal Meeting Attendees
Project: C10120
Fire Stations 205/223/224

Date Name Email Company Phone #
9/28/2023 Michael Fornasiero mfornasiero@calienteconstruction.com Caliente Construction 602-881-8900
9/28/2023 Shannen Gamberini sgamberini@calienteconstruction.com Caliente Construction Inc. 503-515-7460
9/28/2023 Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3404
9/28/2023 Lance Webb lance.webb@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-2399
9/28/2023 Jason Santor jasonsantor@coreconstruction.com CORE Construction 602-920-0510
9/28/2023 Tamara Jamison tamarajamison@coreconstruction.com CORE Construction 623-810-9766
9/28/2023 Todd Steffen toddsteffen@coreconstruction.com CORE Construction 602-980-3301
9/28/2023 Brooke Mangan brookemangan@coreconstruction.com CORE Construction 916-803-1157
9/28/2023 Danielle Castillon dcastillon@fciol.com FCI Constructors 480-321-7084
9/28/2023 Brian Cornford bcornford@fciol.com FCI Constructors, Inc. 505-787-0502
9/28/2023 Shirley sbarker@fciol.com FCI Constructors, Inc. 602-805-8942
9/28/2023 Brent Cuevas bcuevas@greenberg-construction.com Greenberg Construction 512-966-7264
9/28/2023 Ryan Hixson Ryan@hightconstruction.com Hight Construction 480-356-2671
9/28/2023 Joey Gornik jgornik@ironmarkbuildingco.com Ironmark Building 602-531-0652
9/28/2023 Arthur Case acase@lowmountain.com Low Mountain Construction 602-265-2201
9/28/2023 Scott Figgins scott.figgins@mesaaz.gov Mesa Fire and Medical 480-735-8341
9/28/2023 Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com Prodims 480-902-0570
9/28/2023 John Alvarez jmalvarez@suneaglecorporation.com Sun Eagle Corporation 480-961-0004
9/28/2023 Kishan Vekaria kvekaria@willmeng.com Willmeng 682-472-2376
9/28/2023 Krista Norton knorton@willmeng.com Willmeng
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